State of Arizona COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT

	Disposition of Complaint 07-264		
Complainant:		No.	1320510213A
Judge:		No.	1320510213B

ORDER

The commission reviewed the complaint filed in this matter and the court file and found no ethical misconduct on the part of the judge. The issues raised involve legal and procedural matters outside the jurisdiction of the commission. The commission is not a court and cannot review evidence to determine whether or not a judge's decision is correct. Accordingly, the complaint is dismissed pursuant to Rules 16(a) and 23(a).

Dated: February 5, 2008.

FOR THE COMMISSION

\g\ Keith Stott
Executive Director

Copies of this order were mailed to the complainant and the judge on February 5, 2008.

This order may not be used as a basis for disqualification of a judge.

 State of Arizona Commission on Judicial Conduct 1501 W. Washington Street, Suite 229 Phoenix, Arizona 85007

(J	C	=	0	7	em.	2	6	<u>Ą.</u>	
----	---	----------	---	---	-----	---	---	-----------	--

Your name: _	Judge's name:		Date: <u>04 (</u>
provide all of t plain paper of	Describe in your own words what the judge dic the important names, dates, times and places rel the same size to explain your complaint, and you age. You may attach copies of any documents you	ated to your complaint. You car may attach additional pages. Do	use this form or a second or a
	1815 110 FG VAI	14D 70 100010	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
144	NAFYNDANTS DUY	DOCHES AND	11
100	NE 30 VIOLATED TO	44NR MUSSTITU	TIONAL
As Fine	443 10 UFE LIPE	RTY AND YAE	14150/5
<u>SE</u>	HAPPINGSS AND GO	DUAL TUSTICE	UND GR
<u>itt</u>	IAW. The During	fur FINGT A	PERMEN
<u> </u>	THIS MATTER IN	02/05 1/1/90	NPING
<u>-10</u>	A UNLAWFUL AST	AINGE ONDER	20 · ·
<u> </u>	1415 JUDGE I PER	SONAUN MAN.	11066
	AWARE OF 5	Volget DOW	MANTE
7544	ATTACHED # 2867) AN.	0 ADV1390 HE	1 THAT
<u> </u>	NOTICE OF SAIR U	WOOL DEED OF-	T1115-11
<u> </u>	5 SENT TO SOMEONIG	La J.W.	<u> </u>
	THE OTHERSTAND UVE	D 47 5410 1	Photograp)
<u> </u>	1455 NECIEVING M	OUTHLY STATE	<u>44415</u>
<u>- F10</u>	MIHE CANTIFFE SH	19 K91111	
<u> </u>	10 WAS THIS PURSON	ON THE MO	
<u> </u>	1) " THIS IS WRONG, P	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	WHEE JAVED TO MER	1 THE MAINTO	TY MYQ
	1040 BY ARS 35-72	3 - ANS 33-5	
40	WEU 43 ALS 12-	11 (7 AND TH	
<u> </u>	NO VEGITL OF CON	1 AULUAU 10W	
<u> </u>	1) MAN DULKNT SALA	105 11881) OF 31	
	DUL RIGHTEVIL R	OPILITY A HOME	<u>49</u> 017
	71/		
	(Attach additional sheet	ts as needed)	AGE 2062

TYNT AGAINST A JUDGE

DUE PROCESS AND LIKEWISE FAILED TO ALLOW EQUAL JUSTICE UNDER THE LAW, BUT BY FAR THE HAMDIEST PILL TO SWALLOW WAS THE FACT THAT AFTER SHE INSTRUCTED THE RATINTIFFS ATTY TO PERSONALLY APPLAR, NOT TELEPHONICALLY OF WITH ANOTHER ATTY. APPEARING FOR HIM, HE FATURE TO APPEAR AS ORDERED AND SHE DID NOTHING, I PROTESTED THIS FACT. IN COURT ON THE DATE HE FAILED TO APPEAR AND SHE GAVE THE PLAINTIFFS OUR LIFES WORK AS A REWARD. THIS WOMAN HAS NO RESPECT FOR THE WORKING CLASS OR ANYONE TRANS TO DEFEND THEMSELVES: SHE MSO FAICED TO EXENSIZE THE POWER PROVIDED FOR STATUTORY REQ'AT VIOLATIONS PURSUANT TO ANS. 33-420(a) RESPECTFULLY
ANS. 33-420(c) 10-03-07